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Four Elected Faculty Members: 
 
Dr. Kim Begley   kimbegley@creighton.edu     8-20-2021 
Dr. Eric Bredahl   ericbredahl@creighton.edu     8-20-2020 
Prof. Irina V. Fox   irinafox@creighton.edu     8-20-2021 
Dr. Maryann Z. Skrabal  maryannscrabal@creighton.edu   8-20-2019 
 
Four Student Members Elected by the Creighton Students Union (with two from the Creighton 
Students Union and one from the undergraduate student body, and one from the graduate or 
professional student body): 
 
Anthony Easterday  anthonyeasterday@creighton.edu   8-20-2017 
Rachel Espinosa   rachelespinosa@creighton.edu   8-20-2017 
Julia Neppel   julianeppel@creighton.edu    8-20-2017 
Willie Shearon   willieshearon@creighton.edu    8-20-2017 
 
Three Administrators Appointed by the President: 
Dr. Fred Hanna   fredhanna@creighton.edu    8-20-2018 
Ms. Katie Kelsey   katiekelsey@creighton.edu    8-20-2017 
 [Chair] 
Mr. Adam Klinker  adamklinker@creighton.edu    8-20-2018 
  
One Alumnus or Alumna Recommended by the National Alumni Board: 
Will Acosta-Trejo. Esq.  eilliam.acosta-trejo@ci.omaha.ne.us  8-20-2017 


